Verzamelstaat

Zitting: Bridgedrive d.d. 27-02-2020
Datum: 27 februari 2020
Lijn A

Bridge-it

tove

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen

4 Mariet Goossens & Paul Frenken
5 Henny Mateijsen & Gertie Ploemen
8 Mia van Bergen & Betsy Maassen
2 Betty Dorren & Ine Podbevsek

6 Lily Bormans & Nick Crombach

7 Annie Vossen & Jan Bijen

3 Gerda Laeven & Annie Vergouwe
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1 Marta Damme & Jan Damme

donderdag 27 februari 2020 23:16:18

Bridge-It 4.4.21 (C) Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgeclub Beek (21824)

ZU02.0048

MP
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%
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Verzamelstaat

Zitting: Bridgedrive d.d. 27-02-2020
Datum: 27 februari 2020
Lijn B

Bridge-it

tove

Rang Lijn Paar Paarnamen

8 Riny Cerfontaine & Liza Meijer

3 Mieke Janssen & Bertie Nijsten

1 Tonny van Gisbergen & Ad van Gisbergen
4 Gertha Schols & Martien Evers

6 Karin Groot & Nico Groot

5 Maret van Esch & Paula Voncken

7 Wil Corten & Lou Voncken

2 Sieny Kosters & Jos Noben
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donderdag 27 februari 2020 23:16:18

Bridge-It 4.4.21 (C) Bridge Systems BV
Licentiehouder: Bridgeclub Beek (21824)

ZU02.0048

MP

105,3
78,7
71,0
73,3
67,0
60,3
59,7
54,7

%

73,13
54,65
51,45
50,90
48,55
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37,99

Spel

24
24
23
24
23
24
24
24

o = = R 01-04

20
10

10

05-08

13
10

14
11
14
15

R . - PR . N
T NN N o w w 0912

13-16

12,3
11,7

9,3

13,3

14,7
10,7

17-20

N
o

13

15
11

21-24

—_

— -—
OO N N 00 © N N o©o

Pagina 2 van 2



